
Sr. No. Name
Total Amount Claimed 
(during Liquidation)

Total Amount Admitted 
(during Liquidation)

Amount Rejected 
(INR) Remarks for Rejected

1 Dept. of Sales Tax 89,92,96,277.00₹                    89,92,96,277.00₹                    -- --

2
Income Tax  Office 
(Interantional Taxation) 16,76,61,849.00₹                    16,76,61,849.00₹                    -- --

3
Employee State Insurance 
Corporation 36,852.00₹                                36,852.00₹                                -- --

4 Income Tax Office 1,34,35,39,23,001.00₹          1,34,35,39,23,001.00₹          -- --

5

PF 9,92,784.00₹                            10,772.00₹                                9,82,012.00₹            

No documents provided to substantiate the
claimant’s claim under the head Short
Remittance and Probable EPF dues for an
amount of Rs. 982,732.00. Hence, the said
amount is rejected.

6
Principal Commissioner - 
CGST & C. Ex 20,73,10,453.00₹                    20,73,10,453.00₹                    -- --

7 Customs 56,43,850.00₹                          56,43,850.00₹                          -- --
8 State Tax Officer - Surat 2,82,99,73,525.00₹                2,82,99,73,525.00₹                -- --
9 SEBI 5,27,13,329.00₹                      5,27,13,329.00₹                      -- --

1,38,51,75,51,920.00₹       1,38,51,65,69,908.00₹       9,82,012.00₹          

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS
GOVERNMENTAL CLAIMS

TOTAL


